E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Compact Pressure Switch
(High/Low Pressure Type)
Model: ATHLP(D)
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest

Inrush current 0.45 40 20 10
Unit: ampere (A)
How to order
ATHLP(D) Compact Pressure Switch (High/Low Pressure Type)
  Code Type
830LS 830LS
830HS 830HS
  Code Pressure connection
SAE 1/4”SAE female thread
UNF 7/16”-20UNF male thread
O Other (please specify)
  Code Capillary length
N None
3 3mm
O Others (please specify)
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Thread adaptor - 1/4”BSPT
/E Thread adaptor - 3/8”BSPT
/F Nut cover
ATHLP(D) 830LS SAE 3 Order example: ATHLP (D)-830LS-SAE-3